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REPUBLICAN.

Vote for State Representatives

115

First Barnstable
District.

Barnstable 2
'U"Sandwich -.
'*;?

T-„ f„K. 2.400

1

4
5
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Voti
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REPUBLICAN.

Votesfor Representatives— Continued.

Fifth Berkshire
District.

CT3

- —

Hancock 8 2 10
PITTSFIELD

Wards 5, 6 & 7 320 192 512
Totals 328 194 522

Sixth Berkshire
District.

3.H

3

Alford
Becket
Egremont
Gt. Barrington . . .

Hinsdale
Middlefield
Monterey
Mt. Washington . .

New Marlborough
Otis
Peru
Richmond
Sandisfield
Sheffield
Stockbridge
Tyringham
Washington
West Stockbridge .

Totals

15
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REPUBLICAN.

Votes for Representatives— Continued.

I hird Bristol

District.

\l W hi DFORD
Ward I, Pt. I

Ward I. Pt. \. B.< . I>. I . I .
<

Ward 5, It I

Ward <>. Pt. \.( ,G, I

fotab
857
857

874
874

Fourth Bristol
District.

\l W M-.DFOHD
Ward 4, I't. I

Ward 5, I't. A. B.C. I). E, G, II. I

Ward 6, I't. B. IX F, II. I

Totals
13
13

743
743

756
756

Fifth Bristol
District.

I )artmouth
I reetovi n

c
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REPUBLICAN.

Votesfor Representatives— Continued.

Seventh Bristol
District.

FALL RIVER
Ward 3, Pt. C
Ward 4, Pt. B, C, D, E
Ward 5, Pt. A, C, D
Ward 7
WardS Pt. A, B, C, U, H
Totals

368
368

368
368

Eighth Bristol
District.

FALL RIVER
Ward 5 Pt. B
Ward 6 52

Westport 170
Totals 222

15 242 309
40 384 594
55 626 903

Ninth Bristol
District.

FALL RIVER
Ward 8, Pt. E, F, G
Ward 9

Somerset Pt. 4
Totals

563 56.3

89 89
6.52 6.52

Tenth Bristol
District.

Berkley
Dighton
Lakeville
Somerset Pt. 1, 2, 3

Totals

46
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REPUBLICAN.

Votesfor Representatives— Continued.

440



P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN.

Votes for Representatives — Continued.

I irst I hikes
District.

( hiliriark

I dgartown
( ...S I lead
< Sosnold
Oak Bluffs
1 isbun
West fisburj

I .>t.iK

Third Essex
District.

u

\\ •Illl, 1111

4
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REPUBLICAN.

Votesfor Representatives — Continued.

Fourth Essex
District. 5 3

Seventh Essex
District.

20

BEVERLY
Wards 1,2,3,4
Ward 6, Pt. 2 . .

Totals
1,370
1,370

823
823

84
84

2,277
o"277

Fifth Essex
District.

PEABODY
Wards 1,2,3
Ward 4, Pt. 2
Totals

349
349

350
350

Sixth Essex
District.

3.
—

PEABODY
Ward 4, Pt.

Wards 5 6
Totals

247
247

168
168

415
415

Danvers, Pts. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 \-

Totals
611
611

223
223

834
834

Eighth Essex
District.

wl.FAl
Wards 1, 2. 5
Ward 7, Pt. 1, :

Swampscott
Precinct 5 6c 6
Totals

317

215
532

285

144
429

605

359
964
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for Representatives — Continued.

Ninth Essex
District.

Vllrlll

Wards i. I 6
Ward 7. Pt

Swampscott, Pt. I <\ 2

I, .(.,ls

621 631
240 240
861 871

I enth Essex
District.

Marblehead 1 ,50"
1,50"

353 1 ,860
353 1 ,860

Eleventh Essex
District.

O 3

VllIUlls

[otals
637
637

144
144

Twelfth Essex
District.

Boxford 315
I (anvers, Its ab
I lamilton im
Middleton ?ri

field 042
totals .....:::::::::::::::::::::::: ijei

147
35
87

323

Thirteenth Essex
District.

\t-u liur\

\i w hi in poh 1

Salisbun
["otals

288
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REPUBLICAN.

Votesfor Representatives— Continued.

Fourteenth Essex
District.

Amesbury ....
Georgetown . .

Groveland . . .

West Newbury
Totals

Fifteenth Essex
District.
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REPUBLICAN.

Votesfor Representatives — Continued.
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REPUBLICAN.

Votesfor Representatives— Continued.

Twenty-third Essex
District.

SkWRENCE
Ward 1, Pt. 4, 6
Ward 2, Pt. 3. 4. 5
Ward 3, Pt. 3. 4 .-, oo. oog
Ward 4, Pt. 2, 3, 4

J gg| 353
.iethuen, Pt. 2, 6 3 686 689
Totals

Twenty-fourth Essex « 4,

District. %

fcAWRENCE
Ward 2, Pt. 1,2
Ward 3, Pt. 1, 2
Ward 4. Pt. 1

32? 112 439
" ard 5 , = -, 60 232

vlethuen. Pt. 4
yy 172 67 ,

Totals

Twenty-fifth Essex «
District. =

£

z

LAWHENCE 386 386W ard 6 386 38g
Totals

Twenty-sixth Essex
District.

LAWHENCE 178 178
fWaidl.Pt. 1,2, 3, 5

674 674
North Andover 852 852

Totals
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REPUBLICAN.

Votesfor Representatives— Continued.

Twenty-seventh Essex
District.

Vnd< 1,251
1,251

333
333

First Franklin
District. J-S

c a

Ashfield 95
Bemardston 123
Buckland 83
( h.irlimont g4
Chesterfield 29
Colrain go,
( :nwa\ 50
Cummington 35
gdton

• • '.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.I'.'.'.'.'.'.'. 220
Hawlev 90
Heath fg
Goshen 25
I .eyden .........'.'.'.'. 46
Monroe g
Plainfield

1 5Raws . r>0

Shelburne 1 5-
Windsor i<
Worthington 27

Totals 1.086

19
16
14
11
12
14
8
7

59
1

5
10

2
6

21
2

12
226

Second Franklin
District.

Offl

Deerfield . u_
Greenfield ,,7'
Whateh 9

"f6T rl | ,(. 45
''"

1,188

62 259
72 1,018
13 58

147 1,33.:

Third Franklin
District.

6 Si

Krvine
(.,1!

Montague
Northneld
( »r.ni vi.

Sunderland
W \iT\\ ick
W< nd( II

totals

49
43

267
196
170
58
36
15

834

4
4

28
50
20
9
8
2
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